
Sportpistole. 45 ACP - Herren I (2.59.10) 

 

Platz VNr Mannschaft Summe 

1 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 1143 

Damian Schweda 381 

Hans-Jörg Barsekow 379 

Tobias Strätgen 383 

2 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M2 1065 

Christian Strätgen 384 

Karsten Gödde 326 

Sebastian Tripp 355 

3 1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 948 

Michael Hennig 307 

Friedhelm Röhl 354 

Hartmut Stellmacher 287 

4 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. II 939 

Thorsten Krauledat 318 

Michael Schwarz 299 

Frank-Steffen Pollet 322 

5 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. I 907 

Manfred Trost 240 

Volker Niggeloh 352 

Frank Obernyer 315 

6 1904 PolSV Hagen 1 300 

Detlef Blomeier 0 

Markus Kecker 0 

Muhamed Zejna 300 



Sportpistole. 45 ACP - Herren I (2.59.10) 

 

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe 

1 347 Tripp Sebastian 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M2 91 85 89 90 355 

2 122 Lensing Georg 1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 85 71 61 68 285 

Sportpistole. 45 ACP - Herren II (2.59.12 

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe 

1 349 Strätgen Tobias 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 97 97 95 94 383 

2 331 Barsekow Hans-Jörg 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 95 92 97 95 379 

3 584 Stoerring Ralf 1904 KKSV Gevelsberg e.V. 83 82 94 89 348 

4 297 Duisberg Michael 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 73 79 90 84 326 

5 210 Zejna Muhamed 1904 PolSV Hagen 1 81 81 58 80 300 

Sportpistole. 45 ACP - Herren III (2.59.14 

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe 

1 346 Strätgen Christian 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M2 96 91 99 98 384 

2 348 Schweda Damian 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M1 97 93 95 96 381 

3 476 Tuschmann Heiko 1904 KKSV Meinerzhagen 1951 e.V. 86 89 88 84 347 

4 344 Hoffmann Anja 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M3 75 89 86 86 336 

5 262 Subert Vilmos 1904 BSV 1864 Hemer e.V. 80 88 84 83 335 

6 336 Gödde Karsten 1904 SpSch Oestrich e.V. M2 79 84 82 81 326 

7 604 Krauledat Thorsten 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. II 80 73 79 86 318 

8 288 Kopp Andreas 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 78 63 80 82 303 

9 286 Kullik Gerd 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 77 51 85 60 273 

10 357 Labadi Robert 1904 BSV Druepplingsen e.V. 52 70 19 24 165 



Sportpistole. 45 ACP - Herren IV (2.59.16) 

Platz Startnr. Name Vorname VNr Verein 1.S 2.S 3.S 4.S Summe 

1 139 Röhl Friedhelm 1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 85 87 88 94 354 

2 580 Niggeloh Volker 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. I 84 90 89 89 352 

3 618 Pollet Frank-Steffen 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. II 75 80 83 84 322 

4 605 Obernyer Frank 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. I 90 83 68 74 315 

5 138 Hennig Michael 1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 78 78 91 60 307 

6 647 Hupp Heino 1904 SV Silschede e.V. 70 70 80 83 303 

7 611 Schwarz Michael 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. II 77 81 67 74 299 

8 140 Stellmacher Hartmut 1904 SV Hagen-Unterberg 1895 e.V. 78 74 54 81 287 

9 295 Müller Johann 1904 SV Oestrich 1836 e.V. 48 62 75 74 259 

10 610 Trost Manfred 1904 Linderhauser SV e.V. I 69 70 58 43 240 

 


